Texas Crop Acreage and Production by County

Dist
70

Cofips
451

County

Tom Green

Commodity

Corn For Grain

Cotton Upland

Oats

Sorghum For Grain

Wheat All

Practice

Total For Crop

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Total For Crop

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Irrigated
Non Irrigated Total
Total For Crop

Year

2003

2003
2003
2003

2003

2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

Planted

3,300

14,300
58,300
72,600

3,000

2,200
28,600
30,800

9,300
55,000
64,300

Acreage
Harvested

2,900

14,000
55,200
69,200

800

2,200
28,000
30,200

8,400
36,000
44,400

Yield

118.3

850
305
415

75.0

89.5
35.7
39.6

47.6
13.2
19.7

BU

LBS
LBS
LBS

BU

BU
BU
BU

BU
BU
BU

Production

343,000

24,800.0
35,100.0
59,900.0

60,000

197,000
999,000
1,196,000

400,000
475,000
875,000

BU

BAL
BAL
BAL

BU

BU
BU
BU

BU
BU
BU





